On March 29, 2020 the “Procurer” received below listed coronavirus diagnostic tests on the condition of 

mutual consent and in accordance with the “Agreement on State Procurement” Nპ/2703031101/10-1 of 

March 23, 2020 and the value of the delivered goods amounts to 33,000 (thirty-three thousand) US dollars. 

დასახელება 

Name 

რაოდენობა 

Quantity 

ერთეულის ფასი 

Unit price 

თანხა ლარი 

Total cost 

2019-Novel CoronaVirus (2019-nCov) IgG/IgM 

GICA Rapid Test 
4000 5.5 USD/აშშ 

დოლარი 
22 000 USD 

Bioeasy 2019-Novel Coronavirus (2019-nCoV)